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Code Description
6041 Marin County, CA

Datarun
2024.1 – QCEW Employees, Non-QCEW Employees, and Self-Employed

Timeframe
2023 - 2027

Parameters

Regions



Occupation 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs Change in Jobs 
(2023-2027) % Change

Office and Administ   11,891 11,805  (86)  (1%)
Sales and Related O 11,807 11,730  (77)  (1%)
Management Occu 11,373 11,617 244 2%
Food Preparation a    11,252 11,650 398 4%
Business and Finan   9,346 9,463 116 1%
Healthcare Support 8,898 9,774 876 10%
Educational Instruc    7,671 8,160 489 6%
Building and Groun     7,402 7,652 251 3%
Transportation and   7,120 7,439 319 4%
Healthcare Practitio    6,964 7,170 206 3%

Largest Occupations



2022 Median 
Hourly Earnings

$25.67
$19.76
$62.74
$18.22
$44.21
$17.71
$32.32
$18.24
$20.66
$63.37

 



Occupation (SOC)
Total Postings 

(Oct 2023 - Mar 
2024)

Unique Postings 
(Oct 2023 - Mar 

2024)

Median Posting 
Duration

Healthcare Practitio    24,172 2,996 31 days
Management Occu 6,875 1,612 31 days
Sales and Related O 6,872 1,555 31 days
Office and Administ   5,355 1,307 31 days
Healthcare Support 4,633 995 32 days
Educational Instruc    4,656 863 35 days
Food Preparation a    2,502 755 34 days
Business and Finan   2,361 595 29 days
Transportation and   1,846 440 28 days
Computer and Math  1,923 380 28 days

Top Posted Occupations



Occupation 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs Change in Jobs 
(2023-2027) % Change

Healthcare Practitio    6,964 7,170 206 3%
Management Occu 11,373 11,617 244 2%
Computer and Math  4,162 4,226 64 2%
Legal Occupations 1,860 1,830  (30)  (2%)
Life, Physical, and S   1,813 1,945 132 7%
Architecture and En  1,746 1,805 58 3%
Business and Finan   9,346 9,463 116 1%
Educational Instruc    7,671 8,160 489 6%
Construction and E  6,884 6,945 60 1%
Protective Service O 2,253 2,386 133 6%

Highest Paying Occupations



2022 Median 
Hourly Earnings

$63.37
$62.74
$61.64
$59.44
$47.63
$46.95
$44.21
$32.32
$31.28
$30.36

  



Occupation 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs Change in Jobs 
(2023-2027) % Change

Healthcare Support 8,898 9,774 876 10%
Educational Instruc    7,671 8,160 489 6%
Food Preparation a    11,252 11,650 398 4%
Transportation and   7,120 7,439 319 4%
Personal Care and  6,223 6,535 312 5%
Building and Groun     7,402 7,652 251 3%
Management Occu 11,373 11,617 244 2%
Healthcare Practitio    6,964 7,170 206 3%
Protective Service O 2,253 2,386 133 6%
Life, Physical, and S   1,813 1,945 132 7%

Fastest Growing Occupations



2022 Median 
Hourly Earnings

$17.71
$32.32
$18.22
$20.66
$18.51
$18.24
$62.74
$63.37
$30.36
$47.63

  



Occupation Job Change Occ Mix Effect Nat Growth Effect Expected Change

Educational Instruc    489  (75) 418 343
Protective Service O 133  (39) 123 83
Personal Care and  312  (50) 339 289
Production Occupa 107  (62) 163 101
Life, Physical, and S   132 32 99 130
Unclassified Occup 0 0 0 0
Military-only occupa  (10)  (11) 13 2
Farming, Fishing, a    (12)  (7) 17 11
Building and Groun     251  (108) 403 295
Architecture and En  58 24 95 119

Highest Performing Occupations



Competitive Effect 2022 Median 
Hourly Earnings

146 $32.32
50 $30.36
23 $18.51
6 $21.58
1 $47.63
0 $0.00

 (11) $16.01
 (23) $15.87
 (44) $18.24
 (60) $46.95

  



Appendix A - Data Sources and 
Calculations

Occupation Data
Emsi occupation employment data are based on final Emsi industry data and final Emsi staffing 
patterns. Wage estimates are based on Occupational Employment Statistics (QCEW and Non-
QCEW Employees classes of worker) and the American Community Survey (Self-Employed and 
Extended Proprietors). Occupational wage estimates are also affected by county-level Emsi 
earnings by industry.

Lightcast Job Postings
Job postings are collected from various sources and processed/enriched to provide information 
such as standardized company name, occupation, skills, and geography.

State Data Sources
This report uses state data from the following agencies: California Employment Development 
Department
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